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Non-Award and Vendor Accredited Course Register
Updated 16/01/2025

Non-Award and Vendor accredited courses are courses/programs designed to meet the specific training needs of an industry or enterprise. These courses do
not lead to an award (AQF qualification) and are accredited by the University through Academic Board.

Vendor accredited programs relate to a specific arrangement with a vendor to deliver programs that are developed, accredited and maintained by the vendor.

Non-Award and Vendor accredited courses are not recorded on Schedule 5.1.

CURRENT COURSES UNITS APPROVAL REVIEW EXPIRES
Code Title Units Approval Review Before Accreditation
Expires
LN SUPPORT | Literacy and Numeracy Support 12/10/2023 31/12/2024 Not Applicable
BSTC Basic Safety Training Course CAC6/23 23/08/2024 23/06/2025
12/09/2023
BSTR Basic Safety Training Refresher CACG6/23 23/08/2024 23/06/2025
12/09/2023
WIN Global Wind Organisation Standard — = BTTM GWO Basic Technical Training — Module 1 | VCQC Exec — 1/08 | 23/08/2024 23/06/2025
Basic Technical Training BTTM GWO Basic Technical Training — Module 2
BTTM GWO Basic Technical Training — Module 3
UBO0112AU VicRoads Licenced Vehicle Tester VRO0O01 LLN pre-training assessment VETCQC CR5/19 31/12/2025 31/12/2025
VRO002 Technical Knowledge assessment
VR003 Administration CC1/17 —1/02/2017
VR004 Inspect and Test Light Vehicles ECM No: 162221
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VRO005 Structural Awareness
VR006 Modifications

VRO07 LPG

VEOO08 Light Vehicle Refresher
VR009 Administration Refresher

VRO010 VicRoads Licenced Vehicle Site Inspection

VRO011 Inspect and Test Motorcycles

APPROVAL

30/7/2014

1/05/2013
11/12/2024

REVIEW

EXPIRES

AGRI1

AGRI2

CLEAN1

CONST1

CONST4

Agriculture Operations/Tractor and
Fencing Operations

Outdoor maintenance and equipment
training

Cleaning Skill Set

Construction Industry White Card

Power and hand tools
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AHCINF206 Install, maintain and repair farm
fencing
AHCMOM317 Operate tractors with attachments

AHCMOMZ203 Operate basic machinery and
equipment

AHCPMG201 Treat weeds

AHCHM201 Apply chemicals under supervision
AHCMOM213 Operate and maintain chainsaws
AHCPGD310 Implement a landscape
maintenance program

CPPCLO3102 Clean hard floors
CPPCLO3101 Clean carpeted floors

CPCWHS1001 Prepare to work safely in the
construction industry

RIISAM203E Use hand and power tools
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19/12/2024

19/12/2024

19/12/2024

07/11/2024

20/12/2024

10/11/2025

27/08/2025

27/08/2025

12/07/2025

03/11/2025
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CONST5

CONST6

ENGI1

OHS1

WARH1

CURRENT COURSES

Title

Construction Skills

Timber Operations

Engineering Skills

Foundation OHS

Ordering Processing
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CPCCWHS2001 Apply WHS requirements,
polices and procedures in the construction
industry

CPCCOM1015 Carry out measurements and
calculations

RIISAM203E Use hand and power tools
CPCCCM2006 Apply basic levelling procedures

MSFFM2013 Use furniture making hand and
power tools

MSFGN2001 Make measurements and
calculations

MSFFM2017 Hand make timber joints
MSFFF2012 Prepare surfaces for finishing

MEM30031 Operate computer aided design
(CAD) system to produce basic drawing elements
MEMPEOQ06 Undertake a basic engineering
project

AHCWHS102 Work safely

TLIA0022 Pick and Process Orders
TLIA0023 Receive good

TLIA0024 Replenish stock
TLIA0019 Despatch stock
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APPROVAL

Approval

20/12/2024

20/12/2024

20/12/2024

07/11/2024

07/11/2024

REVIEW

Review Before

13/11/2025

13/11/2025

27/08/2025

27/08/2025

27/08/2025

EXPIRES

Accreditation
Expires
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WELD1 Weld 1 Skills
WELD2 Weld 2 Skills
WELD3 Weld 3 Skills
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Units Approval Review Before

MEM16006 Organise and communicate 07/11/2024 27/08/2025
information

MEM13015 Work safely and effectively in

manufacturing and engineering

MEM11011 Undertake manual handling

MEMO05050 Perform routine gas metal arc welding

MEM12023 Perform engineering measurements 20/12/2024 27/08/2025
MEM18001 Use hand tools
MEM12024 Perform computations

MEMO05012 Perform routine manual arc welding

MEMO09002 Interpret technical drawing 20/12/2024 09/11/2025
MEMO05007 Perform manual heating and thermal

cutting

MEM14006 Plan work activities

MEMO05049 Perform routine gas tungsten arc

welding

MEM17003 Assist in the provision of on-the-job

training
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NON -CURRENT COURSES UNITS APPROVAL EXPIRES
Code Title Units Approval Accreditation Expires
WSS Health and Safety Representative Initial WSS001 WSS HSR Initial OHS Training Course VCQC2/17 — 9/03/2017 | 2/08/2022
Occupational Health and Safety Training ECM No. 167667
Course
WGH Health and Safety Representative Refresher WGH001 WGH HSR Refresher OHS Training Course | VCQC2/17 — 9/03/2017 | 30/04/2022
Occupational Health and Safety Training - General ECM No. 175872
Course
LEAOO1/HZH Licensed Electrical Assessment Training LEP1 Licenced Electrical Practice 31/12/2022
SWP1 Safe Working Practices
LET1 Licenced Electrical Theory
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