

Non-Award and Vendor Accredited Course Register

Updated 16/01/2025

Non-Award and Vendor accredited courses are courses/programs designed to meet the specific training needs of an industry or enterprise. These courses do not lead to an award (AQF qualification) and are accredited by the University through Academic Board.

Vendor accredited programs relate to a specific arrangement with a vendor to deliver programs that are developed, accredited and maintained by the vendor.

Non-Award and Vendor accredited courses are not recorded on Schedule 5.1.

	CURRENT COURSES	UNITS	APPROVAL	REVIEW	EXPIRES
Code	Title	Units	Approval	Review Before	Accreditation Expires
LN SUPPORT	Literacy and Numeracy Support		12/10/2023	31/12/2024	Not Applicable
BSTC	Basic Safety Training Course		CAC6/23 12/09/2023	23/08/2024	23/06/2025
BSTR	Basic Safety Training Refresher		CAC6/23 12/09/2023	23/08/2024	23/06/2025
WIN	Global Wind Organisation Standard – Basic Technical Training	BTTM GWO Basic Technical Training – Module 1 BTTM GWO Basic Technical Training – Module 2 BTTM GWO Basic Technical Training – Module 3	VCQC Exec – 1/08	23/08/2024	23/06/2025
UB0112AU	VicRoads Licenced Vehicle Tester	VR001 LLN pre-training assessment VR002 Technical Knowledge assessment VR003 Administration VR004 Inspect and Test Light Vehicles	VETCQC CR5/19 CC1/17 – 1/02/2017 ECM No: 162221	31/12/2025	31/12/2025



CURRENT COURSES	UNITS	APPROVAL	REVIEW	EXPIRES
	VR005 Structural Awareness VR006 Modifications VR007 LPG VE008 Light Vehicle Refresher VR009 Administration Refresher VR010 VicRoads Licenced Vehicle Site Inspection VR011 Inspect and Test Motorcycles	30/7/2014 1/05/2013 11/12/2024		

AGRI1	Agriculture Operations/Tractor and Fencing Operations	AHCINF206 Install, maintain and repair farm fencing AHCMOM317 Operate tractors with attachments	19/12/2024	10/11/2025	
AGRI2	Outdoor maintenance and equipment training	AHCMOM203 Operate basic machinery and equipment AHCPMG201 Treat weeds AHCHM201 Apply chemicals under supervision AHCMOM213 Operate and maintain chainsaws AHCPGD310 Implement a landscape maintenance program	19/12/2024	27/08/2025	
CLEAN1	Cleaning Skill Set	CPPCLO3102 Clean hard floors CPPCLO3101 Clean carpeted floors	19/12/2024	27/08/2025	
CONST1	Construction Industry White Card	CPCWHS1001 Prepare to work safely in the construction industry	07/11/2024	12/07/2025	
CONST4	Power and hand tools	RIISAM203E Use hand and power tools	20/12/2024	03/11/2025	



	CURRENT COURSES	UNITS	APPROVAL	REVIEW	EXPIRES
Code	Title	Units	Approval	Review Before	Accreditation Expires
CONST5	Construction Skills	CPCCWHS2001 Apply WHS requirements, polices and procedures in the construction industry CPCCOM1015 Carry out measurements and calculations RIISAM203E Use hand and power tools CPCCCM2006 Apply basic levelling procedures	20/12/2024	13/11/2025	
CONST6	Timber Operations	MSFFM2013 Use furniture making hand and power tools MSFGN2001 Make measurements and calculations MSFFM2017 Hand make timber joints MSFFF2012 Prepare surfaces for finishing	20/12/2024	13/11/2025	
ENGI1	Engineering Skills	MEM30031 Operate computer aided design (CAD) system to produce basic drawing elements MEMPE006 Undertake a basic engineering project	20/12/2024	27/08/2025	
OHS1	Foundation OHS	AHCWHS102 Work safely	07/11/2024	27/08/2025	
WARH1	Ordering Processing	TLIA0022 Pick and Process Orders TLIA0023 Receive good TLIA0024 Replenish stock TLIA0019 Despatch stock	07/11/2024	27/08/2025	



	CURRENT COURSES	UNITS	APPROVAL	REVIEW	EXPIRES
Code	Title	Units	Approval	Review Before	Accreditation Expires
WELD1	Weld 1 Skills	MEM16006 Organise and communicate information MEM13015 Work safely and effectively in manufacturing and engineering MEM11011 Undertake manual handling MEM05050 Perform routine gas metal arc welding	07/11/2024	27/08/2025	
WELD2	Weld 2 Skills	MEM12023 Perform engineering measurements MEM18001 Use hand tools MEM12024 Perform computations MEM05012 Perform routine manual arc welding	20/12/2024	27/08/2025	
WELD3	Weld 3 Skills	MEM09002 Interpret technical drawing MEM05007 Perform manual heating and thermal cutting MEM14006 Plan work activities MEM05049 Perform routine gas tungsten arc welding MEM17003 Assist in the provision of on-the-job training	20/12/2024	09/11/2025	



	NON -CURRENT COURSES	UNITS	APPROVAL	EXPIRES
Code	Title	Units	Approval	Accreditation Expires
WSS	Health and Safety Representative Initial Occupational Health and Safety Training Course	WSS001 WSS HSR Initial OHS Training Course	VCQC2/17 - 9/03/2017 ECM No. 167667	2/08/2022
WGH	Health and Safety Representative Refresher Occupational Health and Safety Training Course	WGH001 WGH HSR Refresher OHS Training Course - General	VCQC2/17 - 9/03/2017 ECM No. 175872	30/04/2022
LEA001/HZH	Licensed Electrical Assessment Training	LEP1 Licenced Electrical Practice SWP1 Safe Working Practices LET1 Licenced Electrical Theory		31/12/2022